
Abu Dhabi



H A I R S T Y L I N G



Hair Services

Aldo Coppola method  Hair Cut
Trim
Fringe 
Rough dry with shampoo and cream
Shampoo & Cream
Signature Blow Dry

- Short
- Medium
- Long
- Extra long

Blow Dry
- Short
- Medium
- Long 
- Extra Long

Hair  up do  / Hair style     
- Medium- Long
- Extra-long
- Engagement style
- Bridal style

Hair Cut & Styling
Art Director Senior Stylist

400
260
120
100
70

250
300
350
400

200
250
300
350

700
1000
2000
3000

320
260
120
100
70

200
250
300
350

150
200
250
300

500
900

1500
2500

Hair mineral Relax 
Amla oil 
Hair therapy Spa Curative  
Hair therapy Spa  Gold 
Hair Chemistry Treatment by Redken
Hair therapy Spa Platinum 
Henna  treatment by Aldo Coppola 
Heat Cure by Redken (1 session)
Heat Cure by Redken (5 session)
Collagen Treatment

Hair Treatment
250
300
430
550
550
590
620
400

1600
350/550

Stylist

200
100
100
70

180
230
280
330

100
150
200
250

500
900

1500
2500

Trim
Fringe
Hair cut 
Blow dry 
Hair treatment 
Hairstyle for kids

Children Hair Services
100
80

250
200
350
250

By Aldo Coppola 
Color roots
Color full length
By Aldo Coppola Henna
Color roots
Pigment as additional for henna
By L’Oreal
Color roots
Color full length
Hair color reconstruction  
Toner

Hair Coloring
Short Medium Long Hiar Ext Long

500
610
660
570
200

350
470
570
350

660
730

520
570
400

710
800

570
570
450

850/1200
900

630

all prices in AEDall prices in AED



B E A U T Y



Spa

Facial by Valmont Products
LED Opera mask rejuvenating  
LED Opera mask, Anti-Acne
LED Opera and express cleansing 
Hydro facial express 30 min.
Hydro facial complete 60 min.
Face Ak Sensor (anti –wrinkle/ face lifting)
Body Ak Sensor (slimming /anti cellulite/contouring)

Beauty Machines Treatments

Royal Moroccan Hammam 75 min.   
Moroccan Hammam 60  min. 
Turkish Hamman 60 min. 
Vichy shower with body mask 90 min.
Emotional shower  with body scrub 30 min.
Aldo Coppola cocooning 60 min.
(foot &  hands Massage ,  Hair Treatment) 

Spa

300
300
500
350
700
350
700

800
500
450
550
250

1100

Valmont Hydration ritual - Source of Bisses
- 75 min
- 90 min 

Valmont lifting and firming facial - Summit of Cervin
- 75 min
- 90 min  

Valmont Energy ritual - Vitality of the Glaciers
- 75 min
- 90 min

Valmont Radiance ritual - Brightness of ice  
- 75 min
- 90 min

Valmont Deep cleansing with cleansing, steaming, extraction
Valmont Express facial 30 min.
Extraction as additional to facial 25 min. 
Valmont regenerating collagen mask 25 min. 
Valmont regenerating decollate mask 25 min.
Valmont regenerating eye mask   25 min. 

Luxury Royal Majestic treatment by  “Valmont” 
- for hands
- for feet  
- combo (hand & feet)

Luxury  gold therapy (face) - Add on

650
1000

650
1000

900
1200

900
1200
450
350
200
600
230
250

220
240
430

450

Signature massage 60 min.
Bamboo sticks massage 60 min.
Hot stone massage 60 min. 
Deep tissue massage 60 min.
Swedish massage 60  min.
Anti-cellulite massage  60 min. 
Facial lifting massage 60  min.
Back massage 60 min.  
Foot massage  30 min.
Extra 30 min. massage
Head, neck and shoulders massage 20  min.
Prenatal/Postnatal massage 60 min.   

Massages
400
400
400
350
350
400
270
270
150
175
140
400

all prices in AEDall prices in AED



G R O O M I N G



Hair removal

Arms
Legs full
Stomach
Brazilian
Bikini line  
Underarm 
Full body without Brazilian 
Full body with Brazilian 

Waxing
Full Half 3/4

110
140
85

170
80
65

420
590

60
110

140

85
125

Eyebrow
Upper lips threading 
Upper lips waxing 
Lower lips 
Chin
Full face without eyebrow
Full face with eyebrow

Threading
60
40
45
40
50

130
150

all prices in AEDall prices in AED



M A K E U P  &  N A I L S



Hands & Feet / MakeUp

Manicure 
Pedicure  
Manicure & pedicure – combo 
Pedicure, callus treatment

Hands & Feet
Express Spa French Shellac

Luxury
Kahraman Treatment

85
95

160

120
140
250
190

140
160
280
220

200
230
400
270

Full Set 
Full Set French  
Infills 
Weekly Check up  
Removal full Set
Removal/Change (Per Nail)

Acrylic Nails
400
450
350
130
150
40

Luxury Royal Majestic treatment by  “Valmont” 
- for hands
- for feet 
- combo (hand & feet)

Luxury Treatments

220
240
430

Nail Polish or Removal/Change 
Cut and File
Shellac Removal 
Kizmet Polish Removal 
Gel Shape and Polish 
Nail Art machine (Per Nail)
Free Hand Nail Art (Per Nail)
Paraffin Treatment Hands 
Paraffin Treatment Feet

Add On Services
50
40
60
70
70
50
20

200
230

MakeUp
Engagement MakeUp
Bridal MakeUp
Eyes MakeUp
Eyelashes for MakeUp
Lashes Strip Application

MakeUp
600

1000
2000
300

100/200
50

220
240
440

Luxury
Valmont Treatment

300
330
600

Kismet Nail Dip

230

Express Eyelashes
Classic Eyelashes
Full Set 2D, 3D Eyelashes
Half Set 2D, 3D Eyelashes
Eyelashes Refill
Eyelashes Extensions Removal

Eyelashes Permanent Extensions
350
500
650
450
350
100 all prices in AEDall prices in AED



H O M E  S E R V I C E



The Company will initiate the hourly pricing charge effective 
as the employee leaves the Aldo Coppola salon.

The price for the service will be doubled.

Home Service

Engagement style (90 min.)
Bridal style (120 min.)
Makeup
Engagement Make  up  90 min.
Bridal Make up  90 min. 
Eyes makeup    
Eyelashes as additional to makeup

Home Service
3000
5000
1200
2000
4000
600

200/400

Home service charge
	 Sunday-Tuesday

Home service charge
	 Wednesday - Saturday

Home Service Charge
Art Director Senior Stylist

600

800

400

600

Stylist

400

600

all prices in AEDall prices in AED



info@aldocoppola.ae

aldocoppola.ae


